



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 399/2024, CM APPL. 75894/2024**

NAVEEN MADAN & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sajan Shankar Prasad with Mr.
Pranav Gupta, Advocates.

versus

SUNITA KUMAR CHABBRA & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Neeraj Bhardwa, Advocate
alongwith R2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

30.04.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 06th August 2025.

Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 30, 2025

ds